Product Code Finish OD Width Thickness Thread Size Height Static Load Fastener
OZ88NCW-043 Powder Coated White 43mm 20mm 3mm M10 75mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-056 Powder Coated White 56mm 20mm 3mm M10 85mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-060 Powder Coated White 60mm 20mm 3mm M10 91mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-070 Powder Coated White 70mm 20mm 3mm M10 100mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-076 Powder Coated White 76mm 20mm 3mm M10 107mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-083 Powder Coated White 83mm 20mm 3mm M10 115mm 1500N 1/4X1
OZ88NCW-090 Powder Coated White 90mm 20mm 3mm M10 120mm 1500N 5/16X1
OZ88NCW-110 Powder Coated White 110mm 20mm 3mm M10 140mm 1500N 5/16X1
OZ88NCW-115 Powder Coated White 115mm 25mm 3mm M10 146mm 1500N 5/16X1
OZ88NCW-160 Powder Coated White 160mm 25mm 3mm M10 190mm 1500N 5/16X1
OZ88NCW-250 Powder Coated White 250mm 25mm 5mm M10 285mm 2000N 3/8X1-1/4
OZ88NCW-25012 Powder Coated White 250mm 25mm 5mm M12 285mm 2000N 3/8X1-1/4
OZ88NCW-315 Powder Coated White 315mm 25mm 5mm M10 350mm 2000N 3/8X1-1/4
OZ88NCW-31512 Powder Coated White 315mm 25mm 5mm M12 350mm 2000N 3/8X1-1/4
OD
THREAD SIZE
HEIGHT
WIDTHTHICKNESS
FASTENER
D A T A S H E E T
WELDED NUT CLIP FOR PVC PIPEWELDED NUT CLIP FOR PVC PIPE
 02 9620 9999      sales@ozstrut.com.au      ozstrut.com.au
 Unit 2/25 Bearing Road Seven Hills NSW 2147 Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  |  Q U A L I T Y  S E R V I C E
© 2020 Ozstrut All rights reserved